Neo

Mpynna 21-T

d.N.0.

1 AnbxoBuK Buktopusa AnekcaHapoBHa

2 Apnosckuit Erop Onerosuy

3

© 0o N o o b

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

BaHaresnb AnekcaHgpa KOpbeBHa
puvHKkeBUY Mapraputa [laBnoBHa
l'ycakoBckass MapuHa CtaHuciaBoBHa
3axapeBckuii Erop JeHncoBuny
ViBaHOB Anekceli Muxaiinosuu
ViBaHOB EBreHuin AMutpmesuny
Kapbi3Ha Hatanba AHgpeesHa
Konpo6uoBa AnuHa AHgpeeBHa
KpaBuyk 'ne6 CepreeBuy
Ma3sypkeBuy EnusaeeTta HOpbeBHa
MaHeukaa Buktopua BayecnaBoBHa
Mapkywesckasa lNonnHa BacunbeBHa
Mukynuk Huknta AnekcaHapoBuy
MNouenyesa JuaHa BuktopoBHa
Myraues Kupunn Cepreesuy
CacHoBckas AnekcaHgpa AnekcaHaposHa
CemeHlok Hukonali AHapeesuy
TaHaHywkKo AHacTacusa CepreesHa
daneit AHacTacuss AMuTpreBHa
dununnosuy Anekceli Banepbesuy
dypkanb Bagum Bnagumuposuy
fkoBeHKO ViBaH AnekcaHApoBUY

NnueBoii cuet (Kog EPWIM)

2231602590
2231602593
2231602594
2231602595
2231602597
2231602601
2231602605
2231602609
2231602614
2231602619
2231602622
2231602626
2231602631
2231602634
2231602638
2231602641
2231602645
2231602650
2231602653
2231602657
2231602661
2231602664
2231602667
2231602671



