

Группа 21-Т

№	Ф.И.О.	Лицевой счет (Код ЕРИП)
1	Альховик Виктория Александровна	2231602590
2	Арловский Егор Олегович	2231602593
3	Ванагель Александра Юрьевна	2231602594
4	Гринкевич Маргарита Павловна	2231602595
5	Гусаковская Марина Станиславовна	2231602597
6	Захаревский Егор Денисович	2231602601
7	Иванов Алексей Михайлович	2231602605
8	Иванов Евгений Дмитриевич	2231602609
9	Карызна Наталья Андреевна	2231602614
10	Колдобцова Алина Андреевна	2231602619
11	Кравчук Глеб Сергеевич	2231602622
12	Мазуркевич Елизавета Юрьевна	2231602626
13	Манецкая Виктория Вячеславовна	2231602631
14	Маркушевская Полина Васильевна	2231602634
15	Микулик Никита Александрович	2231602638
16	Поцелуева Диана Викторовна	2231602641
17	Пугачев Кирилл Сергеевич	2231602645
18	Сасновская Александра Александровна	2231602650
19	Семенюк Николай Андреевич	2231602653
20	Тананушко Анастасия Сергеевна	2231602657
21	Фалей Анастасия Дмитриевна	2231602661
22	Филиппович Алексей Валерьевич	2231602664
23	Фуркаль Вадим Владимирович	2231602667
24	Яковенко Иван Александрович	2231602671